TRES HERMANOS CONSTRUCTION LLC

CLIENT Big Moose BBQ
ADDRESS 203 n main street hutchins tx
EMaIL Trayfay4@gmail.com
DATE Oct 15, 2024
PO# 469-569-4342

ITEM

Demolition (back Area Of Resturant )
Clean up of all debris in the back of restaurant

18 Wheeler Trailor Haul Off

Removal of 18 wheeler trailers (contents inside as well )

DRY STORAGE RENOVATION

Dry storage will include from top from the ceilings to the bottom doing the

flooring in dry storage area and sheet rock walls as well ...

Tape And Bed
Tape and bed in whole building

Privacy Wall
Privacy wall from kitchen to rest of dinning area

Regular Sheet Rock
Fire Retardant Sheet Rock

Required to pass code

FENCE DOOR (side And Back)

Gate doors will be fixed on the south of the property and the west of the
property (price does not include total fence)

Bathroom Door
24x80 optional can go to next size up

Commercial Kitchen Swinging Doors

LABOR

Landscaping

ELETRICAL

Estimate

INSTALLATION OF GREASE TRAP AND VENTEL HOOD
Exterior paint, trim, and caulking

4x6 NEON SIGNS

Tres Hermanos Construction

Treshermanosroofing@outlook.com

FRICE QTy
$10,000.00 1
$2,000.00 2
$2,250.00 1
$1,500.00 1
$675.00 1
$17.98 10
$23.98 10
$275.00 7
$110.00 1
$875.00 1
$10,000.00 1
$1,225.00 1
$10,000.00 1
$0.00 1
$3,250.00 1
$5,400.00 1
$1,445.00 2
SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

$10,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,250.00

$1,500.00

$675.00
$179.80

$239.80

$550.00

$110.00

$875.00
$10,000.00
$1,225.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$3,250.00
$5,400.00
$2,890.00
$53,144.60



