

## TRES HERMANOS CONSTRUCTION LLC

CLIENT Big Moose BBQ

ADDRESS 203 n main street hutchins tx

EMAIL <u>Trayfay4@gmail.com</u>

DATE Oct 15, 2024 PO# 469-569-4342 Tres Hermanòs Construction Treshermanosroofing@outlook.com

ITEM	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
Demolition (back Area Of Resturant ) Clean up of all debris in the back of restaurant	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
18 Wheeler Trailor Haul Off Removal of 18 wheeler trailers (contents inside as well )	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
DRY STORAGE RENOVATION  Dry storage will include from top from the ceilings to the bottom doing the flooring in dry storage area and sheet rock walls as well	\$2,250.00	1	\$2,250.00
Tape And Bed Tape and bed in whole building	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
Privacy Wall Privacy wall from kitchen to rest of dinning area	\$675.00	1	\$675.00
Regular Sheet Rock	\$17.98	10	\$179.80
Fire Retardant Sheet Rock Required to pass code	\$23.98	10	\$239.80
FENCE DOOR (side And Back) Gate doors will be fixed on the south of the property and the west of the property (price does not include total fence)	\$275.00	2	\$550.00
Bathroom Door 24x80 optional can go to next size up	\$110.00	1	\$110.00
Commercial Kitchen Swinging Doors	\$875.00	1	\$875.00
LABOR	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
Landscaping	\$1,225.00	1	\$1,225.00
ELETRICAL	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
Estimate	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
INSTALLATION OF GREASE TRAP AND VENTEL HOOD	\$3,250.00	1	\$3,250.00
Exterior paint, trim, and caulking	\$5,400.00	1	\$5,400.00
4x6 NEON SIGNS	\$1,445.00	2	\$2,890.00
SUBTOTAL		IBTOTAL	\$53,144.60